
USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 11-12 GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 46-Unattached 00:12:25.99 37

2 Team Onalysis 00:12:34.87 40

3 Mount Diablo Heat 00:13:06.02 64

4 Delta Hawks 00:13:38.82 85

5 Mission Valley Track & Field 00:14:01.01 101

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

38-Unattached 00:12:31.12 4

California Grizzlies - 00:14:02.63 4

Diablo Valley Track & Field 00:12:32.21 2

Woodside Wildebeests 00:12:45.31 2

Fresno Flyers Track Club 00:14:12.00 2

Run Club Menlo Park 00:12:59.69 2

Kern TC 00:14:31.23 2

Pacific Freelancers 00:11:34.12 1

JLS Track and Field and Cross
Country

00:12:17.78 1

Solano Thunderhawks 00:12:22.66 1

Maneuver Athletics 00:12:56.12 1

The Raptors 00:13:56.98 1

Oakland Cubs 00:14:41.24 1
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 11-12 GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 46-Unattached 00:12:25.99 7 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 497 Emily Zapata 00:11:43.28 2

2 12 491 Evelyn Cortez 00:12:30.10 6

3 15 490 Emma Cornejo 00:12:35.58 8

4 16 495 Peyton Sievers 00:12:35.78 9

5 20 493 Mikaela Fuentes 00:12:45.21 12

6 45 492 Siri Fontes 00:14:40.78 (24)

2 Team Onalysis 00:12:34.87 5 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 537 Stella Spangler 00:11:20.99 1

2 7 539 Elizabeth Willis 00:12:21.51 3

3 10 533 Aliyah Campbell 00:12:24.99 5

4 18 534 Sadie Kaiman 00:12:42.80 10

5 39 535 Anna Nordeson 00:14:04.05 21

3 Mount Diablo Heat 00:13:06.02 5 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 526 Avery Tang 00:12:23.04 4

2 14 522 Kendall Kitchens 00:12:35.20 7

3 26 525 Aubrey Rainey 00:12:56.86 13

4 32 523 Giselle Lindroos 00:13:09.55 17

5 44 524 Veda Nandiraju 00:14:25.43 23

4 Delta Hawks 00:13:38.82 5 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 504 Harper Farris 00:12:43.35 11

2 29 502 Sonia Brown 00:13:02.80 14

3 31 506 Josie Thronson 00:13:05.70 16

4 36 503 Kate Carrillo 00:13:57.07 18

5 48 505 Maddison Orr 00:15:25.16 26

5 Mission Valley Track & Field 00:14:01.01 5 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 518 Olivia David 00:13:02.97 15

2 37 521 Aurora Wolfe 00:14:01.88 19

3 38 517 Janai Brown 00:14:02.20 20

4 40 516 Dishti Bhat 00:14:09.52 22

5 47 520 Keesha Tatlah 00:14:48.50 25
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 11-12 GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 537 Stella Spangler K 00:11:20.99 Team Onalysis

2 0 529 Kristen Chin K 00:11:34.12 Pacific Freelancers

3 2 497 Emily Zapata K 00:11:43.28 46-Unattached

4 0 486 Lily Brown K 00:12:04.27 38-Unattached

5 0 509 Mylah Ivory K 00:12:12.34 Diablo Valley Track & Field

6 0 512 Yuhan Ding K 00:12:17.78 JLS Track and Field and Cross Country

7 3 539 Elizabeth Willis K 00:12:21.51 Team Onalysis

8 0 532 Mariana Sofia Alanis K 00:12:22.66 Solano Thunderhawks

9 4 526 Avery Tang K 00:12:23.04 Mount Diablo Heat

10 5 533 Aliyah Campbell K 00:12:24.99 Team Onalysis

11 0 541 Piper Cannon K 00:12:28.50 Woodside Wildebeests

12 6 491 Evelyn Cortez K 00:12:30.10 46-Unattached

13 0 488 Stellarose Leite K 00:12:30.21 38-Unattached

14 7 522 Kendall Kitchens K 00:12:35.20 Mount Diablo Heat

15 8 490 Emma Cornejo K 00:12:35.58 46-Unattached

16 9 495 Peyton Sievers K 00:12:35.78 46-Unattached

17 0 487 Zuri Golding K 00:12:41.55 38-Unattached

18 10 534 Sadie Kaiman K 00:12:42.80 Team Onalysis

19 11 504 Harper Farris K 00:12:43.35 Delta Hawks

20 12 493 Mikaela Fuentes K 00:12:45.21 46-Unattached

21 0 489 Shae Lunny K 00:12:48.47 38-Unattached

22 0 508 Jadilynn Frandsen K 00:12:52.08 Diablo Valley Track & Field

23 0 510 Mia Gonzalez K 00:12:53.66 Fresno Flyers Track Club

24 0 515 Soleil Bautista K 00:12:56.12 Maneuver Athletics

25 0 531 Eve Mckenzie K 00:12:56.74 Run Club Menlo Park

26 13 525 Aubrey Rainey K 00:12:56.86 Mount Diablo Heat

27 0 542 Emma Deisseroth K 00:13:02.12 Woodside Wildebeests

28 0 530 Mira Doshi K 00:13:02.64 Run Club Menlo Park

29 14 502 Sonia Brown K 00:13:02.80 Delta Hawks

30 15 518 Olivia David K 00:13:02.97 Mission Valley Track & Field

31 16 506 Josie Thronson K 00:13:05.70 Delta Hawks

32 17 523 Giselle Lindroos K 00:13:09.55 Mount Diablo Heat

33 0 498 Vibha Girish K 00:13:21.06 California Grizzlies -

34 0 513 Haley Munoz K 00:13:24.76 Kern TC

35 0 540 Kaia Huerta K 00:13:56.98 The Raptors

36 18 503 Kate Carrillo K 00:13:57.07 Delta Hawks

37 19 521 Aurora Wolfe K 00:14:01.88 Mission Valley Track & Field

38 20 517 Janai Brown K 00:14:02.20 Mission Valley Track & Field

39 21 535 Anna Nordeson K 00:14:04.05 Team Onalysis

40 22 516 Dishti Bhat K 00:14:09.52 Mission Valley Track & Field

41 0 500 Raffaella Och K 00:14:10.31 California Grizzlies -

42 0 499 Sanuki Kodagoda K 00:14:14.51 California Grizzlies -

43 0 501 Saanvi Tiwari K 00:14:24.67 California Grizzlies -

44 23 524 Veda Nandiraju K 00:14:25.43 Mount Diablo Heat

45 (24) 492 Siri Fontes K 00:14:40.78 46-Unattached

46 0 528 Rylee Beckhusen K 00:14:41.25 Oakland Cubs

47 25 520 Keesha Tatlah K 00:14:48.50 Mission Valley Track & Field

48 26 505 Maddison Orr K 00:15:25.16 Delta Hawks

49 0 511 Sophie Vega K 00:15:30.34 Fresno Flyers Track Club

50 0 514 Ava Sanchez K 00:15:37.71 Kern TC

51 0 494 Tara Landreth K 00:15:40.25 46-Unattached

RTS Race Timing Printed: 12/1/2024 11:28:12 AM Page: 3 of 3


